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agenda 
Meeting: International Committee 
Date: 18th January 2017 
Time: 5pm 
Location: Bookable Room 5 
Code: ICA300 

 

IC3001 
 
IC3002 
 
IC3003 
 
 
IC3004 
 
IC3005 
 
IC3006 
 
 

Overview of Previous Minutes 
 
Officer Update 
 
Christmas Meal Update 
 
International Food Guide Update 
 
International Student Outreach for Societies and Activities 
 
AOB 
 
 
 
Time, Date and Place of Next Meeting 
 
TBC, TBC, TBC. 
 
 

	


